Date

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 27

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

2025/2026

Pieper High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Warriors

Time

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

7:00 PM

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ Samuel Clemens High
School Buffaloes

vs Sotomayor HS Sotomayor
HS

@ Central Catholic-San
Antonio Central Catholic

vs Davenport High School
Davenport

vs Churchill HS Churchill

@ New Braunfels HS Varsity
Baseball

@ Corpus Christi Carroll

@ Seguin High School BB
Matadors

@ Brennan HS Brennan HS

@ Taft HS Taft HS

vs Wagner High School
Thunderbirds

vs Clark
vs Richmond

vs Lehman
vs La Vernia High School
Bears Varsity Baseball

vs Wagner High School
Thunderbirds

@ EAST CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL Hornets

@ La Vernia High School
Bears Varsity Baseball

@ Madison
@ Tivy

vs Tivy

vs Veterans Memorial High
School Patriots

Location

Special Notes

Clemens (SCUCISD Stadium) Scrimmage

New Braunfels High School

Seguin High School

Seguin High School

Seguin High School

Seguin High School

La Vernia High School

North East Sports Park

East Central High School

Tivy High School

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

District

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Comal Tournament

Comal Tournament

Comal Tournament

Comal Tournament




Mar 20

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 25

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

@ Veterans Memorial High
School Patriots

@ Churchill HS Churchill
@ Smithson Valley HS

Rangers

vs Smithson Valley HS
Rangers

vs Boerne Champion High
School Chargers

@ Boerne Champion High
School Chargers

@ Alamo Heights High School
Mules

vs Alamo Heights High School
Mules

@ Boerne High School
Baseball

vs Boerne High School
Baseball

@ Canyon HS CHS Cougars

vs New Braunfels HS Varsity
Baseball

Veterans Memorial HS

North East Sports Park

Smithson Valley High School

Boerne Champion HS

Alamo Heights High School

Boerne High School

Canyon HS




