



2025/2026

Pieper High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Warriors

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 31	10:00 AM	@ Samuel Clemens High School Buffaloes	Clemens (SCUCISD Stadium)	Scrimmage
Feb 3	5:00 PM	vs Sotomayor HS Sotomayor HS		Scrimmage
Feb 7	10:00 AM	@ Central Catholic-San Antonio Central Catholic		Scrimmage
Feb 10	5:00 PM	vs Davenport High School Davenport		Scrimmage
Feb 13	5:00 PM	vs Churchill HS Churchill		Scrimmage
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ New Braunfels HS Varsity Baseball	New Braunfels High School	District
Feb 19	4:30 PM	@ Corpus Christi Carroll	Seguin High School	Seguin Tournament
Feb 19	7:00 PM	@ Seguin High School BB Matadors	Seguin High School	Seguin Tournament
Feb 21	1:00 PM	@ Brennan HS Brennan HS	Seguin High School	Seguin Tournament
Feb 21	3:30 PM	@ Taft HS Taft HS	Seguin High School	Seguin Tournament
Feb 24	7:00 PM	vs Wagner High School Thunderbirds		
Feb 26	12:30 PM	vs Clark		Comal Tournament
Feb 26	5:30 PM	vs Richmond		Comal Tournament
Feb 27	12:30 PM	vs Lehman		Comal Tournament
Feb 27	3:00 PM	vs La Vernia High School Bears Varsity Baseball		Comal Tournament
Mar 3	7:00 PM	vs Wagner High School Thunderbirds		
Mar 5	12:00 PM	@ EAST CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Hornets	La Vernia High School	
Mar 6	3:00 PM	@ La Vernia High School Bears Varsity Baseball	North East Sports Park	
Mar 7	10:00 AM	@ Madison	East Central High School	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	@ Tivy	Tivy High School	
Mar 13	7:00 PM	vs Tivy		
Mar 17	7:00 PM	vs Veterans Memorial High School Patriots		

Mar 20	7:00 PM	@ Veterans Memorial High School Patriots	Veterans Memorial HS
Mar 21	11:00 AM	@ Churchill HS Churchill	North East Sports Park
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Smithson Valley HS Rangers	Smithson Valley High School
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs Smithson Valley HS Rangers	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Boerne Champion High School Chargers	
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ Boerne Champion High School Chargers	Boerne Champion HS
Apr 7	7:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights High School Mules	Alamo Heights High School
Apr 10	7:00 PM	vs Alamo Heights High School Mules	
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Boerne High School Baseball	Boerne High School
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Boerne High School Baseball	
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ Canyon HS CHS Cougars	Canyon HS
Apr 25	12:00 PM	vs New Braunfels HS Varsity Baseball	